INPUT/OUTPUT RELAYS
FOR INTERFACE BETWEEN
THE CPU AND THE LOAD
I/O-RELAYS
mm inch
UL File No.: E43149
CSA File No.: LR26550
• Input and output modules for interfacing between

2. Programmable controllers controls for
motors, solenoids and solenoid valves.
ORDERING INFORMATION
I AC 4/15 A L
Input or Output
I: Input module
O: Output module
AC or DC Logic supply or
control voltage
Input or Output Voltage Operation indication
AC: AC input or
AC output
DC: DC input or
 DC output
3/15: 3 to 15 V DC
4/15: 4 to 15 V DC
10/32: 10 to 32 V DC
Nil: No operation
 indication
L: Operation
 indication
Nil 80 to 140 V AC
3 to 32 C DC
75 to 125 V AC
  3 to 60 V DC
A 160 to 280 V AC 75 to 250 V AC
10 to 200 V DC
Input Output
(Note) Standard packing:  Carton: 20 pcs.; Case: 200 pcs.
Micro-computor
or logic circuit
5 V DC 24 V DC
DC Input
module
Temperature
controller
5 V DC 120 V AC
5 V DC 24 V DC
DC Input
module
5 V DC 24 V DC
DC Output
module
5 V DC 120 V AC
5 V DC 120 V AC
AC Output
module
PC board
AC intput
module
AC Input
module
AC